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  16230913 CALVO CHAVES NESTOR JAVIER 508,22  94,20 119,61  25,00  747,03  1
  88157911 AFANADOR GARCIA FABIO IVAN 534,11  84,40 106,00  15,00  739,51  2
  10250970 MEJIA RAMIREZ MANUEL FERNANDO 514,69  78,40 142,83   0,00  735,92  3
   7534547 CARDONA TORO CARLOS ALBERTO 495,28  96,00 126,28  15,00  732,56  4

  63516052 CAMPUZANO PACHECO MARTHA CECILIA 482,33  96,00 118,00  30,00  726,33  5
  10289636 MEJIA GOMEZ JAIME ANDRES 521,17  73,60  80,06  45,00  719,83  6
   6760853 PEREIRA JAUREGUI JAVIER HUMBERTO 482,33  86,00 150,00   0,00  718,33  7

  52008308 AGUDELO AREVALO ANA ELSA 495,28  74,00 129,61  15,00  713,89  8
  34536858 PAREDES ROJAS GLORIA MILENA 482,33  83,20 125,00  15,00  705,53  9
  50911779 BENITEZ VEGA NADIA PATRICIA 508,22  79,60  87,56  30,00  705,38 10
  76319442 PAZOS MARIN GUSTAVO ADOLFO 514,69  91,40  81,17  15,00  702,26 11
  30314227 GRISALES GOMEZ MARIA ISABEL 482,33  76,20 128,50  15,00  702,03 12
  79862391 RODRIGUEZ REINA MARIO FERNANDO 514,69  91,00  63,22  30,00  698,91 13
  91276101 JAIMES PLATA FREDY ALFONSO 508,22  70,00 105,28  15,00  698,50 14
  19613948 DEL VECCHIO DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE ANTONIO 488,80  88,80  99,06  17,00  693,66 15
  18491346 LONDOÑO JARAMILLO ALEJANDRO 482,33  90,80 103,72  15,00  691,85 16
  34554637 LONDOÑO FORERO MONICA 488,80  88,20  99,22  15,00  691,22 17
  75039383 RESTREPO VALENCIA ALVARO 508,22  78,20 104,33   0,00  690,75 18
  34567147 VARONA ORTIZ MARIA CLAUDIA 482,33  87,60  89,78  30,00  689,71 19
  65768062 ADAIME CABRERA LUZ MATILDE 521,17  96,40  39,67  30,00  687,24 20
  63312516 VELASCO GUTIERREZ YOLANDA 482,33  55,00 115,78  30,00  683,11 21
  22460915 ANGULO MUÑOZ ROXANA ISABEL 495,28  83,20  73,33  30,00  681,81 22
  86007760 SEPULVEDA MARTINEZ JOSE ARIEL 488,80  91,20  86,17  15,00  681,17 23
  10001843 RODRIGUEZ ARANGO LEONARDO 521,17  97,00  30,78  30,00  678,95 24
  40042117 ROBLES ESPINOSA ROSA MILENA 495,28 100,00  68,00  15,00  678,28 25
  41451454 AYALA PLAZAS AMPARO 482,33  79,20  71,61  45,00  678,14 26
  40043081 LIMAS SUAREZ ADRIANA ROCIO 501,75  89,00  56,94  30,00  677,69 27
  46366204 LARA OJEDA AURA PATRICIA 495,28  68,00  98,89  15,00  677,17 28
  40020586 SANCHEZ RUIZ MARIA EUGENIA 527,64  91,00  43,50  15,00  677,14 29
  79579125 BAEZ SALCEDO LUIS WILSON LAUREANO 495,28  81,20  84,94  15,00  676,42 30
  10387064 BAZAN OROBIO RIGOBERTO 501,75  84,60  59,94  30,00  676,29 31
  79801425 VARGAS CASTRO CARLOS ANDRES 482,33  76,40  82,50  30,00  671,23 32
  46375405 ALBARRACIN PEREZ YOHANNA ELIZABETH 540,58  80,60  31,33  15,00  667,51 33
  52021630 REYES CASTELLANOS ELSA MIREYA 482,33  84,00  70,83  30,00  667,16 34
  59828708 MARTINEZ JARAMILLO LORENA SILVANA 482,33  86,60  67,83  30,00  666,76 35
  50911933 PETRO ESPITIA LUZ ELENA 514,69  80,40  55,78  15,00  665,87 36
  51649192 LEON  SORAIDA 501,75  82,00  66,61  15,00  665,36 37
  13828820 GUEVARA DURAN CARLOS 514,69  80,00  54,83  15,00  664,52 38
  63515716 REY GUALDRON MARIA ANTONIETA 482,33  78,80  84,50  15,00  660,63 39
  37512709 NOVA SANTOS LISSETE MAIRELY 488,80  96,00  48,11  15,00  647,91 40
   7704035 MEDINA RAMIREZ MIGUEL AUGUSTO 495,28  68,20  69,11  15,00  647,59 41

  91487175 MENDIVELSO PINZON NORBERTO APOLINAR 501,75  82,00  33,61  30,00  647,36 42
  66992346 BONILLA MITROTTI GIOVANNA 508,22  85,60  52,44   0,00  646,26 43
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  79689729 GUERRERO LEAL JOSE RAFAEL 508,22  73,20  42,56  15,00  638,98 44
  18608108 ORTIZ MONCADA HERNEY DE JESUS 488,80  93,60  40,94  15,00  638,34 45
   6776091 CORREDOR VILLATE HENRY ASDRUBAL 501,75  79,00  25,89  30,00  636,64 46

  93201654 SOSA ROMERO JULIAN 501,75  78,40  39,22  15,00  634,37 47
  42133008 GARTNER HENAO PAOLA ANDREA 495,28  93,80  13,78  30,00  632,86 48
  76311492 RESTREPO CACERES JAIRO 508,22  80,00  27,33  15,00  630,55 49
  32798051 SALAS RUIZ MARGARITA ROSA 501,75  80,20  32,50  15,00  629,45 50
  19596691 RUMBO MARTINEZ MANUEL MARIANO 495,28  90,00  33,56   0,00  618,84 51
  91075403 BOHORQUEZ BORDA IGNACIO ANDRES 482,33  80,00  22,22  30,00  614,55 52
   6283621 MARIN PULGARIN LUIS CARLOS 501,75  82,00  15,72  15,00  614,47 53
   5957560 PARRA  JESUS ORLANDO 482,33  96,40  16,00  15,00  609,73 54
   3912814 LOPEZ PEÑA TRINIDAD JOSE 482,33  90,60  19,67  15,00  607,60 55

  12236137 MONCALEANO CARDONA JULIAN EDGARDO 495,28  72,20  22,61  15,00  605,09 56
  18502273 MONCADA CANO LUIS GONZAGA 482,33  93,20  25,94   0,00  601,47 57
  79690853 REYES MEDINA ANTONIO JOSE 482,33  81,60  18,44  15,00  597,37 58
   3393919 IBARRA  JORGE HUMBERTO 488,80  67,60  39,56   0,00  595,96 59

  85483924 HERNANDEZ ESTRADA HUGO FERNANDO 482,33  75,40  34,67   0,00  592,40 60
  24218654 FARFAN FARFAN ESPERANZA BLANCA DILIA 495,28  69,00  19,89   0,00  584,17 61
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  16230913 CALVO CHAVES NESTOR JAVIER 508,22  94,20 119,61  25,00  747,03  1
  51957922 PERDOMO OSUNA YANIRA 482,33  80,60 150,00  30,00  742,93  2
  88157911 AFANADOR GARCIA FABIO IVAN 534,11  84,40 106,00  15,00  739,51  3
  10250970 MEJIA RAMIREZ MANUEL FERNANDO 514,69  78,40 142,83   0,00  735,92  4
   7534547 CARDONA TORO CARLOS ALBERTO 495,28  96,00 126,28  15,00  732,56  5

  63516052 CAMPUZANO PACHECO MARTHA CECILIA 482,33  96,00 118,00  30,00  726,33  6
  10289636 MEJIA GOMEZ JAIME ANDRES 521,17  73,60  80,06  45,00  719,83  7
   6760853 PEREIRA JAUREGUI JAVIER HUMBERTO 482,33  86,00 150,00   0,00  718,33  8

  52008308 AGUDELO AREVALO ANA ELSA 495,28  74,00 129,61  15,00  713,89  9
  34536858 PAREDES ROJAS GLORIA MILENA 482,33  83,20 125,00  15,00  705,53 10
  50911779 BENITEZ VEGA NADIA PATRICIA 508,22  79,60  87,56  30,00  705,38 11
  30314227 GRISALES GOMEZ MARIA ISABEL 482,33  76,20 128,50  15,00  702,03 12
  79862391 RODRIGUEZ REINA MARIO FERNANDO 514,69  91,00  63,22  30,00  698,91 13
  19613948 DEL VECCHIO DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE ANTONIO 488,80  88,80  99,06  17,00  693,66 14
  18491346 LONDOÑO JARAMILLO ALEJANDRO 482,33  90,80 103,72  15,00  691,85 15
  34554637 LONDOÑO FORERO MONICA 488,80  88,20  99,22  15,00  691,22 16
  75039383 RESTREPO VALENCIA ALVARO 508,22  78,20 104,33   0,00  690,75 17
  65768062 ADAIME CABRERA LUZ MATILDE 521,17  96,40  39,67  30,00  687,24 18
   7228369 GRANADOS NARANJO OSCAR ALFONSO 488,80  81,40  99,78  15,00  684,98 19

  63312516 VELASCO GUTIERREZ YOLANDA 482,33  55,00 115,78  30,00  683,11 20
  22460915 ANGULO MUÑOZ ROXANA ISABEL 495,28  83,20  73,33  30,00  681,81 21
  86007760 SEPULVEDA MARTINEZ JOSE ARIEL 488,80  91,20  86,17  15,00  681,17 22
  10001843 RODRIGUEZ ARANGO LEONARDO 521,17  97,00  30,78  30,00  678,95 23
  40042117 ROBLES ESPINOSA ROSA MILENA 495,28 100,00  68,00  15,00  678,28 24
  41451454 AYALA PLAZAS AMPARO 482,33  79,20  71,61  45,00  678,14 25
  40043081 LIMAS SUAREZ ADRIANA ROCIO 501,75  89,00  56,94  30,00  677,69 26
  46366204 LARA OJEDA AURA PATRICIA 495,28  68,00  98,89  15,00  677,17 27
  40020586 SANCHEZ RUIZ MARIA EUGENIA 527,64  91,00  43,50  15,00  677,14 28
  79579125 BAEZ SALCEDO LUIS WILSON LAUREANO 495,28  81,20  84,94  15,00  676,42 29
  10387064 BAZAN OROBIO RIGOBERTO 501,75  84,60  59,94  30,00  676,29 30
  79801425 VARGAS CASTRO CARLOS ANDRES 482,33  76,40  82,50  30,00  671,23 31
  63512543 VILLAMIZAR SCHILLER EDDY ALEXANDRA 495,28  65,40  91,89  15,00  667,57 32
  46375405 ALBARRACIN PEREZ YOHANNA ELIZABETH 540,58  80,60  31,33  15,00  667,51 33
  52021630 REYES CASTELLANOS ELSA MIREYA 482,33  84,00  70,83  30,00  667,16 34
  59828708 MARTINEZ JARAMILLO LORENA SILVANA 482,33  86,60  67,83  30,00  666,76 35
  50911933 PETRO ESPITIA LUZ ELENA 514,69  80,40  55,78  15,00  665,87 36
  51649192 LEON  SORAIDA 501,75  82,00  66,61  15,00  665,36 37
  13828820 GUEVARA DURAN CARLOS 514,69  80,00  54,83  15,00  664,52 38
  63515716 REY GUALDRON MARIA ANTONIETA 482,33  78,80  84,50  15,00  660,63 39
  10591181 LOPEZ NARVAEZ HUMBERTO 495,28  82,00  77,39   0,00  654,67 40
  52177466 AVILA DAVILA LUZ DARY 488,80  78,80  65,50  15,00  648,10 41
  37512709 NOVA SANTOS LISSETE MAIRELY 488,80  96,00  48,11  15,00  647,91 42
   7704035 MEDINA RAMIREZ MIGUEL AUGUSTO 495,28  68,20  69,11  15,00  647,59 43
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  91487175 MENDIVELSO PINZON NORBERTO APOLINAR 501,75  82,00  33,61  30,00  647,36 44
  66992346 BONILLA MITROTTI GIOVANNA 508,22  85,60  52,44   0,00  646,26 45
  79689729 GUERRERO LEAL JOSE RAFAEL 508,22  73,20  42,56  15,00  638,98 46
  18608108 ORTIZ MONCADA HERNEY DE JESUS 488,80  93,60  40,94  15,00  638,34 47
   6776091 CORREDOR VILLATE HENRY ASDRUBAL 501,75  79,00  25,89  30,00  636,64 48

  93201654 SOSA ROMERO JULIAN 501,75  78,40  39,22  15,00  634,37 49
  42133008 GARTNER HENAO PAOLA ANDREA 495,28  93,80  13,78  30,00  632,86 50
  76311492 RESTREPO CACERES JAIRO 508,22  80,00  27,33  15,00  630,55 51
  32798051 SALAS RUIZ MARGARITA ROSA 501,75  80,20  32,50  15,00  629,45 52
  19596691 RUMBO MARTINEZ MANUEL MARIANO 495,28  90,00  33,56   0,00  618,84 53
  91075403 BOHORQUEZ BORDA IGNACIO ANDRES 482,33  80,00  22,22  30,00  614,55 54
   6283621 MARIN PULGARIN LUIS CARLOS 501,75  82,00  15,72  15,00  614,47 55
   5957560 PARRA  JESUS ORLANDO 482,33  96,40  16,00  15,00  609,73 56
   3912814 LOPEZ PEÑA TRINIDAD JOSE 482,33  90,60  19,67  15,00  607,60 57

  12236137 MONCALEANO CARDONA JULIAN EDGARDO 495,28  72,20  22,61  15,00  605,09 58
  18502273 MONCADA CANO LUIS GONZAGA 482,33  93,20  25,94   0,00  601,47 59
  79690853 REYES MEDINA ANTONIO JOSE 482,33  81,60  18,44  15,00  597,37 60
   3393919 IBARRA  JORGE HUMBERTO 488,80  67,60  39,56   0,00  595,96 61

  85483924 HERNANDEZ ESTRADA HUGO FERNANDO 482,33  75,40  34,67   0,00  592,40 62
  24218654 FARFAN FARFAN ESPERANZA BLANCA DILIA 495,28  69,00  19,89   0,00  584,17 63
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  16230913 CALVO CHAVES NESTOR JAVIER 508,22  94,20 119,61  25,00  747,03  1
  10250970 MEJIA RAMIREZ MANUEL FERNANDO 514,69  78,40 142,83   0,00  735,92  2
   7534547 CARDONA TORO CARLOS ALBERTO 495,28  96,00 126,28  15,00  732,56  3

  10289636 MEJIA GOMEZ JAIME ANDRES 521,17  73,60  80,06  45,00  719,83  4
   6760853 PEREIRA JAUREGUI JAVIER HUMBERTO 482,33  86,00 150,00   0,00  718,33  5

  52008308 AGUDELO AREVALO ANA ELSA 495,28  74,00 129,61  15,00  713,89  6
  34536858 PAREDES ROJAS GLORIA MILENA 482,33  83,20 125,00  15,00  705,53  7
  50911779 BENITEZ VEGA NADIA PATRICIA 508,22  79,60  87,56  30,00  705,38  8
  76319442 PAZOS MARIN GUSTAVO ADOLFO 514,69  91,40  81,17  15,00  702,26  9
  30314227 GRISALES GOMEZ MARIA ISABEL 482,33  76,20 128,50  15,00  702,03 10
  79862391 RODRIGUEZ REINA MARIO FERNANDO 514,69  91,00  63,22  30,00  698,91 11
  19613948 DEL VECCHIO DOMINGUEZ ENRIQUE ANTONIO 488,80  88,80  99,06  17,00  693,66 12
  18491346 LONDOÑO JARAMILLO ALEJANDRO 482,33  90,80 103,72  15,00  691,85 13
  34554637 LONDOÑO FORERO MONICA 488,80  88,20  99,22  15,00  691,22 14
  75039383 RESTREPO VALENCIA ALVARO 508,22  78,20 104,33   0,00  690,75 15
  34567147 VARONA ORTIZ MARIA CLAUDIA 482,33  87,60  89,78  30,00  689,71 16
  65768062 ADAIME CABRERA LUZ MATILDE 521,17  96,40  39,67  30,00  687,24 17
  63312516 VELASCO GUTIERREZ YOLANDA 482,33  55,00 115,78  30,00  683,11 18
  22460915 ANGULO MUÑOZ ROXANA ISABEL 495,28  83,20  73,33  30,00  681,81 19
  86007760 SEPULVEDA MARTINEZ JOSE ARIEL 488,80  91,20  86,17  15,00  681,17 20
  10001843 RODRIGUEZ ARANGO LEONARDO 521,17  97,00  30,78  30,00  678,95 21
  40042117 ROBLES ESPINOSA ROSA MILENA 495,28 100,00  68,00  15,00  678,28 22
  41451454 AYALA PLAZAS AMPARO 482,33  79,20  71,61  45,00  678,14 23
  40043081 LIMAS SUAREZ ADRIANA ROCIO 501,75  89,00  56,94  30,00  677,69 24
  46366204 LARA OJEDA AURA PATRICIA 495,28  68,00  98,89  15,00  677,17 25
  40020586 SANCHEZ RUIZ MARIA EUGENIA 527,64  91,00  43,50  15,00  677,14 26
  10387064 BAZAN OROBIO RIGOBERTO 501,75  84,60  59,94  30,00  676,29 27
  79801425 VARGAS CASTRO CARLOS ANDRES 482,33  76,40  82,50  30,00  671,23 28
  46375405 ALBARRACIN PEREZ YOHANNA ELIZABETH 540,58  80,60  31,33  15,00  667,51 29
  52021630 REYES CASTELLANOS ELSA MIREYA 482,33  84,00  70,83  30,00  667,16 30
  59828708 MARTINEZ JARAMILLO LORENA SILVANA 482,33  86,60  67,83  30,00  666,76 31
  50911933 PETRO ESPITIA LUZ ELENA 514,69  80,40  55,78  15,00  665,87 32
  51649192 LEON  SORAIDA 501,75  82,00  66,61  15,00  665,36 33
  13828820 GUEVARA DURAN CARLOS 514,69  80,00  54,83  15,00  664,52 34
  63515716 REY GUALDRON MARIA ANTONIETA 482,33  78,80  84,50  15,00  660,63 35
  52177466 AVILA DAVILA LUZ DARY 488,80  78,80  65,50  15,00  648,10 36
  37512709 NOVA SANTOS LISSETE MAIRELY 488,80  96,00  48,11  15,00  647,91 37
   7704035 MEDINA RAMIREZ MIGUEL AUGUSTO 495,28  68,20  69,11  15,00  647,59 38

  91487175 MENDIVELSO PINZON NORBERTO APOLINAR 501,75  82,00  33,61  30,00  647,36 39
  66992346 BONILLA MITROTTI GIOVANNA 508,22  85,60  52,44   0,00  646,26 40
  79689729 GUERRERO LEAL JOSE RAFAEL 508,22  73,20  42,56  15,00  638,98 41
  18608108 ORTIZ MONCADA HERNEY DE JESUS 488,80  93,60  40,94  15,00  638,34 42
   6776091 CORREDOR VILLATE HENRY ASDRUBAL 501,75  79,00  25,89  30,00  636,64 43
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  93201654 SOSA ROMERO JULIAN 501,75  78,40  39,22  15,00  634,37 44
  42133008 GARTNER HENAO PAOLA ANDREA 495,28  93,80  13,78  30,00  632,86 45
  76311492 RESTREPO CACERES JAIRO 508,22  80,00  27,33  15,00  630,55 46
  32798051 SALAS RUIZ MARGARITA ROSA 501,75  80,20  32,50  15,00  629,45 47
  19596691 RUMBO MARTINEZ MANUEL MARIANO 495,28  90,00  33,56   0,00  618,84 48
  91075403 BOHORQUEZ BORDA IGNACIO ANDRES 482,33  80,00  22,22  30,00  614,55 49
   6283621 MARIN PULGARIN LUIS CARLOS 501,75  82,00  15,72  15,00  614,47 50
   5957560 PARRA  JESUS ORLANDO 482,33  96,40  16,00  15,00  609,73 51
   3912814 LOPEZ PEÑA TRINIDAD JOSE 482,33  90,60  19,67  15,00  607,60 52

  12236137 MONCALEANO CARDONA JULIAN EDGARDO 495,28  72,20  22,61  15,00  605,09 53
  18502273 MONCADA CANO LUIS GONZAGA 482,33  93,20  25,94   0,00  601,47 54
  79690853 REYES MEDINA ANTONIO JOSE 482,33  81,60  18,44  15,00  597,37 55
   3393919 IBARRA  JORGE HUMBERTO 488,80  67,60  39,56   0,00  595,96 56

  85483924 HERNANDEZ ESTRADA HUGO FERNANDO 482,33  75,40  34,67   0,00  592,40 57
  24218654 FARFAN FARFAN ESPERANZA BLANCA DILIA 495,28  69,00  19,89   0,00  584,17 58
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